PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com with

o

24 (=P

[5) —

3(7) M

)
5 (2) ‘['

(Forecast 5.50)

o
o
o g

(R4) 19:40 LEICESTER, 6f

H.a.c. Pipeline Supplies Handicap (Class 4) (3YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

2-45743 ROCKIES SPIRIT 15D
br ¢ Swiss Spirit - Red Mischief

(Forecast 12.00)

314-391 SHAHEEN (IRE) (EX7) 5D
b g Society Rock - La Chicana

Jockey Colours: Silver, gold braid, maroon cap, gold tassel
Timeform says: 7/1, career best when winning 7-runner handicap at Pontefract (6f, good) 5
days ago, driven out. Isn't obviously well-in turned out under a penalty. ##*

826-511 BEYOND EQUAL 22D

b g Kheleyf - Samasana

2451-77 MOUNT WELLINGTON

b g Invincible Spirit - Marvada

Jockey Colours: Black and yellow stripes
Timeform says: Winner at Wolverhampton in December. 33/1, bit below form seventh of 16
in handicap at Doncaster (7f, good to firm) 15 days ago.

2-U22 LASHABEEH (IRE) 21 BF

Jockey Colours: Grey, maroon chevron, maroon and grey halved sleeves
Timeform says: Promising sort. 2 wins from 3 runs this year. 15/8, career best when winning
12-runner handicap at Haydock (6f, good to firm) 22 days ago, driven out. Sprinter on the up.
Hdddd (Forecast 2.88)

(IRE) 15 D

(Forecast 26.00)

gr ¢ Acclamation - Do The Honours

Jockey Colours: Royal blue, white epaulets, striped cap
Timeform says: Lightly-raced maiden. 2/1, very good second of 13 in maiden at Salisbury
(6f, good) 21 days ago, clear of rest. Makes handicap debut. Can make presence felt. &k

WAFEER (IRE) 40 BF
b g Equiano - Star Approval

5424-3

Jockey Colours: Royal Blue, White Epaulets, Black cap
Timeform says: Lightly-raced maiden. Good third of 8 in handicap (3/1) at Bath (5.7f, good
to firm) 40 days ago. ###*

(Forecast 8.50)

21-4285 LUCKY LUCKY MAN (IRE) 16 D

gr g Clodovil - Regrette Rien

(Forecast 17.00)

138-752 SHANIA SAYS (IRE) 21 D

b f Red Jazz - Vexatious

Jockey Colours: Grey and black check, grey sleeves, black stars, black cap
Timeform says: 4/1, last of 5 in claimer at Wolverhampton (5.1f) 16 days ago, unsuited by
drop in trip. Others more persuasive. #

39-7

Jockey Colours: Maroon, white star, white sleeves, maroon armlets and star on white cap
Timeform says: Very good third of 16 in handicap at Doncaster (7f, good to firm, 25/1) 15
days ago. 3 Ib rise makes life tough. ###*

39-6t

(Forecast 7.00)

39-5

39-3v

39-3

39-3

39-2

38-7

Aled Beech (7)
D P Quinn

Jason Hart
J J Quinn

David Egan (3)
W S Kittow

Ben Curtis
Henry Spiller

Dane O'Neill
R Varian

Tom Marquand
R Hannon

J Garritty
R A Fahey

P Mathers
lan Williams

83

82

81

79

79

79

78

69



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

Jockey Colours: Red, large white spots, black cap

Timeform says: Good second of 9 in handicap (14/1) at Chester (6.1f, good) 21 days ago,
running on late. ## i (Forecast 15.00)

TIMEFORM VIEW: BEYOND EQUAL is a sprinter going places, and the strong feeling is that his
new mark still underestimates him, so he's a strong fancy in his hat-trick bid. Lashabeeh is in the right
hands to progress in handicaps and is feared most.

Timeform 1-2-3:

1: BEYOND EQUAL (3)
2: LASHABEEH (5)

3: SHAHEEN (2)

TIMEF1RM

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W an3301>

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



