

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com with IMEDIN

## (R4) 19:40 LEICESTER, 6f

H.a.c. Pipeline Supplies Handicap (Class 4) (3YO only)

INII LO	TA PLA	CEPOT QU	ADPOT			
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (6)	***	2-45743	ROCKIES SPIRIT 15 D br c Swiss Spirit - Red Mischief	39-7	Aled Beech (7) D P Quinn	83
Timefori	n says: V	ery good thir	ar, white sleeves, maroon armlets and star on white or of 16 in handicap at Doncaster (7f, good to find bugh. **** (Forecast 12.00)			
2 (4)		314-391	<b>SHAHEEN</b> (IRE) (EX7) 5 D b g Society Rock - La Chicana	3 9 - 6t	Jason Hart J J Quinn	82
Timefori	n says: 7	/1, career be	l, maroon cap, gold tassel st when winning 7-runner handicap at Pontefrac ously well-in turned out under a penalty.****	ct (6f, good) 5 (Forecast 7.00)		
3 (7)		826-511	<b>BEYOND EQUAL</b> 22 D b g Kheleyf - Samasana	39-5	David Egan (3) W S Kittow	81
Jockey Colours: Grey, maroon chevron, maroon and grey halved sleeves Timeform says: Promising sort. 2 wins from 3 runs this year. 15/8, career best when winning 12-runner handicap at Haydock (6f, good to firm) 22 days ago, driven out. Sprinter on the up.  ****** (Forecast 2.88)						
4 (8)		2451-77	<b>MOUNT WELLINGTON</b> (IRE) 15 D b g Invincible Spirit - Marvada	3 9 - 3v	Ben Curtis Henry Spiller	79
Jockey Colours: Black and yellow stripes Timeform says: Winner at Wolverhampton in December. 33/1, bit below form seventh of 16 in handicap at Doncaster (7f, good to firm) 15 days ago.						
5 (2)		2-U22	<b>LASHABEEH</b> (IRE) 21 BF gr c Acclamation - Do The Honours	39-3	Dane O'Neill R Varian	79
Timefori	<b>n says:</b> L 1) 21 days	ightly-raced i	e epaulets, striped cap maiden. 2/1, very good second of 13 in maiden a rest. Makes handicap debut. Can make presen	at Salisbury ce felt. <b>★★★</b> ★		
6 (1)		5424-3	<b>WAFEER</b> (IRE) 40 BF b g Equiano - Star Approval	39-3	Tom Marquand R Hannon	79
Jockey Colours: Royal Blue, White Epaulets, Black cap Timeform says: Lightly-raced maiden. Good third of 8 in handicap (3/1) at Bath (5.7f, good to firm) 40 days ago. ****** (Forecast 8.50)						
7 (5)		21-4285	<b>LUCKY LUCKY MAN</b> (IRE) 16 D gr g Clodovil - Regrette Rien	39-2	J Garritty R A Fahey	78
Timeform	n says: <i>4</i> ,	/1, last of 5 in	check, grey sleeves, black stars, black cap on claimer at Wolverhampton (5.1f) 16 days ago, asive. **** (Forecast 17.00)	unsuited by		
arop in ti						

Jockey Colours: Red, large white spots, black cap

Timeform says: Good second of 9 in handicap (14/1) at Chester (6.1f, good) 21 days ago,

running on late. ★★★☆☆ (Forecast 15.00)

**TIMEFORM VIEW:** BEYOND EQUAL is a sprinter going places, and the strong feeling is that his new mark still underestimates him, so he's a strong fancy in his hat-trick bid. Lashabeeh is in the right hands to progress in handicaps and is feared most.

## **Timeform 1-2-3:**

1: BEYOND EQUAL (3)

**2:** LASHABEEH (5)

**3:** SHAHEEN (2)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



